1977 INDEX OF ALL MEASURES HEARD IN SENATE
COMMITTEE ON LEGISLATIVE FUNCTIONS

BILL NUMBER SENATE COMMITTEE

AB.1 Legislative Functions 1-18

A.B. 226 Legislative Functions 3-15

A.B. 235 Legislative Functions 3-15
AB.271 Legislative Functions 3-15

A.B. 328 Legislative Functions 4-5

A.B. 689 Legislative Functions 4-19

A.B. 720 Legislative Functions 5-3
AB.751 Legislative Functions 5-5

ACR.1 Legislative Functions 4-5; 4-12; 4-28 jt
ACR.3 Legislative Functions 2-22

ACR. 4 Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
ACR.5 Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
A.C.R.6 Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-28 jt
ACR.8 Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
ACR.9 Government Affairs 4-13

Legislative Functions 4-28 jt

A.CR.25 Legislative Functions 4-14; 4-28 jt
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A.C.R.

A.CR.

A.CR.

A.CR.

A.C.R.

A.CR.

A.CR.

A.CR.

A.C.R.

A.CR.

A.CR.

A.CR.

AJ.R.

AJ.R.

AJ.R.

AJ.R.

31

34

35

38

40

42

47

51

52

54

55

15

23

46

50

S.B. 46

S.B. 56

S.B. 147

Legislative Functions 4-16

Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt

Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt

Legislative Functions 4-28 jt; 5-3

Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt

Legislative Functions 4-28 jt

Legislative Functions 4-28 jt; 5-3

Legislative Functions 4-28 jt

Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt

Legislative Functions 4-28 jt

Legislative Functions 4-28 jt

Legislative Functions 5-5

Legislative Functions 4-19

Legislative Functions 4-5

Legislative Functions 4-16

Legislative Functions 5-3

Legislative Functions 2-1

Legislative Functions 2-1

Legislative Functions 2-1
Finance 2-16; 2-17 am



S.B. 148

S.B. 149

S.B. 172

S.B. 173

S.B. 215

S.B. 299

S.B. 341

S.B. 363

S.B. 445

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

12

14

18

19

Legislative Functions 2-1

Legislative Functions 2-10; 2-22

Legislative Functions 2-10
Government Affairs 3-28 jt

Finance 2-3 pm; 2-8 am; 2-24 am; 2-24 pm; 3-2 am; 3-8 pm; 3-16; 3-21; 3-24 am; 3-30; 4-6; 4-21
am; 4-30
Legislative Functions 4-14

Legislative Functions 2-22

Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14

Legislative Functions 3-22

Legislative Functions 3-22

Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14; 4-16; 4-19; 5-5

Legislative Functions 2-1

Legislative Functions 2-1; 2-10; 4-12; 4-14

Legislative Functions 2-1; 2-10

Legislative Functions 1-28

Judiciary 3-9 pm
Legislative Functions 4-28 jt

Education, Health and Welfare, and State Institutions/Human Resources and Facilities 3-9 jt
Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14; 4-28 jt; 5-5

Commerce and Labor 3-21
Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14

Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14; 5-5



S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

SJ.R.

SJ.R.

SJ.R.

SJ.R.

SR.5

S.R. 6

SR. 7

SR.8

52

17

20

S.R. 10

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

4-12; 4-14; 4-16

4-14

4-14

4-14

4-16; 4-28 t

4-16; 4-28 t

4-16

4-16; 4-21; 4-28 jt

4-16; 4-28 t
4-16; 4-28 t
55

2-1

2-1; 2-10

4-5

4-12; 4-14
2-1; 2-10; 2-22
2-1

2-1; 2-10; 5-3

2-1; 2-10; 4-14; 5-3

3-15



S.R. 13 Legislative Functions 3-15; 3-22; 3-31; 4-16



