1977 INDEX OF ALL MEASURES HEARD IN SENATE COMMITTEE ON LEGISLATIVE FUNCTIONS

BILL NUMBER	SENATE COMMITTEE
A.B. 1	Legislative Functions 1-18
A.B. 226	Legislative Functions 3-15
A.B. 235	Legislative Functions 3-15
A.B. 271	Legislative Functions 3-15
A.B. 328	Legislative Functions 4-5
A.B. 689	Legislative Functions 4-19
A.B. 720	Legislative Functions 5-3
A.B. 751	Legislative Functions 5-5
A.C.R. 1	Legislative Functions 4-5; 4-12; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 3	Legislative Functions 2-22
A.C.R. 4	Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 5	Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 6	Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 8	Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 9	Government Affairs 4-13 Legislative Functions 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 25	Legislative Functions 4-14; 4-28 jt

A.C.R. 31	Legislative Functions 4-16
A.C.R. 34	Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 35	Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 38	Legislative Functions 4-28 jt; 5-3
A.C.R. 40	Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 42	Legislative Functions 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 47	Legislative Functions 4-28 jt; 5-3
A.C.R. 51	Legislative Functions 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 52	Legislative Functions 4-21; 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 54	Legislative Functions 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 55	Legislative Functions 4-28 jt
A.C.R. 56	Legislative Functions 5-5
A.J.R. 15	Legislative Functions 4-19
A.J.R. 23	Legislative Functions 4-5
A.J.R. 46	Legislative Functions 4-16
A.J.R. 50	Legislative Functions 5-3
S.B. 46	Legislative Functions 2-1
S.B. 56	Legislative Functions 2-1
S.B. 147	Legislative Functions 2-1 Finance 2-16; 2-17 am

S.B. 148	Legislative Functions 2-1
S.B. 149	Legislative Functions 2-10; 2-22
S.B. 172	Legislative Functions 2-10 Government Affairs 3-28 jt
S.B. 173	Finance 2-3 pm; 2-8 am; 2-24 am; 2-24 pm; 3-2 am; 3-8 pm; 3-16; 3-21; 3-24 am; 3-30; 4-6; 4-21 am; 4-30 Legislative Functions 4-14
S.B. 215	Legislative Functions 2-22
S.B. 299	Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14
S.B. 341	Legislative Functions 3-22
S.B. 363	Legislative Functions 3-22
S.B. 445	Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14; 4-16; 4-19; 5-5
S.C.R. 4	Legislative Functions 2-1
S.C.R. 5	Legislative Functions 2-1; 2-10; 4-12; 4-14
S.C.R. 6	Legislative Functions 2-1; 2-10
S.C.R. 7	Legislative Functions 1-28
S.C.R. 12	Judiciary 3-9 pm Legislative Functions 4-28 jt
S.C.R. 14	Education, Health and Welfare, and State Institutions/Human Resources and Facilities 3-9 jt Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14; 4-28 jt; 5-5
S.C.R. 18	Commerce and Labor 3-21 Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14
S.C.R. 19	Legislative Functions 4-12; 4-14; 5-5

S.C.R. 25	Legislative Functions	4-12; 4-14; 4-16
S.C.R. 32	Legislative Functions	4-14
S.C.R. 33	Legislative Functions	4-14
S.C.R. 34	Legislative Functions	4-14
S.C.R. 36	Legislative Functions	4-16; 4-28 jt
S.C.R. 37	Legislative Functions	4-16; 4-28 jt
S.C.R. 38	Legislative Functions	4-16
S.C.R. 39	Legislative Functions	4-16; 4-21; 4-28 jt
S.C.R. 41	Legislative Functions	4-16; 4-28 jt
S.C.R. 42	Legislative Functions	4-16; 4-28 jt
S.C.R. 52	Legislative Functions	5-5
S.J.R. 6	Legislative Functions	2-1
S.J.R. 7	Legislative Functions	2-1; 2-10
S.J.R. 17	Legislative Functions	4-5
S.J.R. 20	Legislative Functions	4-12; 4-14
S.R. 5	Legislative Functions	2-1; 2-10; 2-22
S.R. 6	Legislative Functions	2-1
S.R. 7	Legislative Functions	2-1; 2-10; 5-3
S.R. 8	Legislative Functions	2-1; 2-10; 4-14; 5-3
S.R. 10	Legislative Functions	3-15